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Solacion Orange HERN

Solacion Red HETB

Solacion Navy Blue HERN

| Solazol Yellow SP-3R150%

Indofix Black VGRNI

Indofix Red ME 6BI

Indofix Yellow ME3B

| Turquoise Blue- G/Blue HEGN

Red JEXI[./Red HE3B/Red
HE413

Remazol Yellow RR gran

Remazol Blue RR gran

Remazol Red RR gran

Remazol Golden yellow RGB

Remarol Red RGB

Remazol Navy RGB gran 150

Levalix Blue CA gran

3204.16.00,3204.11.00,3204.15.00,3204.19.00,3204.16.00
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YARN H S CODE !
01 5205.11.00, 5205.12.00, 5205.13.00, 5205.14.00, 5205.15.00, 5205.21.00, i
5205.22.00, 5205.23.00, 5205.24.00, 5205.26.00, 5205.27.00, 5205.28.00, '
ALL KINDS OF YARN 5205.31.00, 5205.32.00, 5205.33.00, 5205.34.00, 5205.35.00, 5205.41.00, FE 4 e T6ET
CVC,PCVISCOSE,SPANDEX 5205.42.00, 5205.43.00, 53205,44.00. 5205.46.00, 5205.47.00, 53205.48.00, BifEAT TelES
| YARN 5206,11.00, 5206.12.00, 5206,13.00, 5206.14.00, 5206.15.00, 5206.21.00, FFEEEET |
5206.22.00, 5206.23.00, 5206.24.00, 5206.26.00, 5206.27.00, 5206.28.00,
5206.31.00, 5206.32.00, 5206.33.00, 5206.34.00, 520.35.,00, 52006.41.00,
5206.42.00, 5206.43.00. 5206.44.00, 5206.45.00, 5209.19.00, 5209.29.00,
5209.39.00,5209.59.00, 5403.10.00, 5403.31.00, 5405.32.00, 3403.33.00,
5403.39.00,5403.42.005403.49.00.5403.41.00,5402.44.00,5510.90.00
02 All kinds of Reactive Dyes.
Organic Coloring Matter.
Lverzol Black B
Everzol vellow 3RS
Everzol Brill Red 3138
. Everzol Brill Yellow 3GL
| Everzol reactive Blue 19 |
Evercion Qrange HER
Evercion Navy Blue HER
Evercion Red 141
Reactive Red NE 6BL
Reactive Golden Yellow MERL
Reactive Orange ME2RL
Solazol Orange SP2R
Solazol Red SP3B (BT S e ael |
Solazal Blue R SPL EpamRCE e R e
Solazol Black B TS FEEER
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Cibacron Yellow F-4G

Cibacron Yellow H-2G

Cibacron Yellow FN-2R

Cibacron Yellow LS-LS-HR Cone

Cibacron Orange F-BR

Cibacron Red FN-R

Cibacron Red FN-3G

Cibacron Blue FN-R

Cibacron H-GN

Cibacron Turquoise H-GN

Cibacron Brilliant Blue FN-G

Cibacron Blue F-GEFN

Cibacron Navy FN-B

Cibacron Yellow W-R200%

Cibacron Orange W-3R

Cibacron Red W-B 130%

Cibacron Dark Blue W-R

| Cibacron Navy W-B

Cibacron BlackW-HF

Cibacron Navy LS-GH cone

Cibacron Black W-335 etc.

Umidol SF Drimarene G Yellow K-2R CDG

Drimarene Yellow K-4G CDG

Drimarene Blue K-2RL CDG

| Drimarene Turg R-2B CDG

Drimarenc Brill Red R-4BL CDG

| Drimarene Red K-7B CDG

Drimarene Brill Orange K3R CDG

Drimarene Rubinole R-3BL CDG

Drimarene Violet R-2RL CDG

Drimarene Navy R-BNN Gran |

Drimarenc Yellow CL-3G |

Drimarenc Yellow CL-2R

Drimarenc QOrange CL-3R

Drimarene Re CL-5B gran

Drimarene Blue CL-BR

Drimarene Turquise CL-B

Drimarene Navy CL-R

Drimarene Blue CL-R

Bezektive Yellow S-3R 150

Bezektive Yellow S-8G

Bezektive Orange S-RL

Bezektive Red S-ST 150

Bezektive Red S-3B 150

Bezektive Red S-B

Bezektive Red S-2B

Bezektive Searlet S-2GF 150

Bezektive Navy Blue S-3G 150

Bezektive Blue S-FR 150

Bezektive Turquies Blue S-BF

Bezektive Navy Blue S-2GL

| Bezektive Navy Blue S-BL

Bezektive Blue S-GM 150

Bezektive Blue S-GLD 150

Bezektive Green S-4B (l/)édﬁ

3204.16.00
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Perpxode Killer/Removing Agent

Invatex PC

Invatex CRA

3809.91.00,
3911.50.00,
3402.90.90
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Bezektive Brown S-5BR ‘ : '
Bezektive Black S-GR
Bezektive V-3B
Bezektive Blue V-R Spec = _
Bezekiive Blue V-RN 150 _ %ﬁ;ﬁ%@“@f ?“'f“mg]
Bezektive Turquies Blue V-GC
Bezektive Yellow V-FGA
Bezektive Golden Yellow V-G 3204.16.00
| Bezektive Violet V-5R
Bezektive Violet V-B
Bezektive Black V-B 150
Bezektive Black V-CMR
Foron Dyes -
Forosol Dyes
| or(Under Diffcrent Trade Code)
[ SODIUM SULPHATE H S CODE
) 2800.00 (92 TIEE 5 * i3 57)
03 | Sodium Sulphate (Na2 so4) Anhydrous 2833.19.00,2833.11..00 CETER T W 7 4o ¢
CHEMICALS H S CODE
04 ANTIFOAMING AGENT
Albatex FFC/FFO 3809.91.00, 3402.90.00,
| Fomexol SD 3809.91.00
Antimussal SE/HTS
| 05 | Detergent & Wetting Agent I 3402,9{2, 10, .
S P o o
s g CETEIR R0 SEra FEf $7em ¢
| Depicol TLA 3809.91.00, £5f%9 BIfEAT (areIneS rEEEET |
Invadine LUN/PBN | 3824.90.00,
Invatex PC 2931.00.00,
Tinozyme CL etc. 3402.90.90
06 | Sequstering Agent | %824-99-90
Cibacel DBC 3402.90.10
Optavon SV 3906.90.90
Sandopur RSK 3802.91,00,
07 | Ladiquest 1097 U 8242990
ques e
P 3420.90.00,
Stk LU : 3906.90.00
PerOxide Stabilizer T
Opta_\f"on W ] 3906.90.00,
Bl L Stbilns - 3909.91,00,
Tinoclarite CBB/G-1000
| Stabicon brand 3809,9‘|1 00.
| 09 | Anticreasing Agent 3402.90.00.
Setabin ECS '
| Setavin FVU
Cibafluid U/C/CEL
Hemectol CU/C-HC 3809.91.00,
Jintex CAN/C 3402.90.00

Levelling agent 3402.90.10
Ladiquest 1097 U 3809.91.00
Cibacel DS/DBC =i 3824.90.00,
' Irgasol Brand CO New @ J\f) 3402.13.00
] LU; .ﬂ\f‘ .
N> T ]
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10 Fixing Agent B 3809.91.00
Jinodiz ] 3911.90.00
3906.90.00,

Zetesal WGR

Tinofix FRD

Cibafix Brand

Soaping & Washing Off Agent

Sandopur RSK

Zetesal NS New

Cibapon R/R lig.

Cibacil Brand

Eriopon brand

Resin

Knitex brand

12 | Softnering & Finishing agent

Alva Soft ST

Alvasont ALS, SN301

Sapamine

3644/544/7705/CWS/SEW/EPS/Avinan

LNS/KWL

Avivan Brand

Ultratex Brand

Megasoft Brand

13 | Optical brightener/Flourescent

" Whitening Agent/Synowhite BYB

Uvitex 2B BHV RSB BHT CF

Common Salt ( Nacl)

Soda Ash Light (Na2 Co3)

Custic Soda (NAOH)

Hydrogen peroxide (50% 35%)

=l=lslsl

Acetic Acdid

Antimossol HTS Lig./SF

Bactosol Ap Lig.

I

Bactosol CA Liq.

Bactosol MTN Lig.

Morcerol QW-LF Lig.

Sandozin EH Lig.

Ciranine HSC Base Pastile’s

Sandoperm ME Lig.

Drikagen E-2R lig.

Imacole JN Lig.

Leucophoer BMB Powder C

LeucophoerBSB Lig.

Leucophor EHBH

Lyocol O Powder

Eganal MLD U

Imperon Binder MTB

Appretan EM

Sandacid DSB Lig.

L Ceranine KWL sgr
Sandolube JNF Lig.

Hemoctol C/HC

Sandopan DTC paste

_|_ | Sandopur RSK Liq. €

3809.91.90

3809.91.00

3809.91.00,
3910.00.00,
3402.90.00

3204.20.00

2833.19.00
2836.20.00
2815.11.00
2847.00.00
2915.21.00
3824.90.90
3507.90.00
3507.90.00
3507.90.00
3809.91.00
3402.90.90
3404.90.00
3910.00.00
3809.91.00
3809.91.00
3204.20.00
3204.20.00
3204.20.00
3824.90.90
3809.91.00
3906.90.00
3905.12.00
3809.91.00
3404.90.00
3809.91.00
3402.90.90
3402.11.00
3906.90.00
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L Sirix 2UD Lig. Sirix AK Lig. | 3824.90.00. 3809.91.00
Ladiquest 1097 U 3809.91.00
Stabilizer AWB Lig. 3402.90.90
| Stanilizer SIFA 3906.90.00
Umido! SF Paste 3402.90.90
Arristan 64 3910.00.00
Beisol DO Cone ] 2833.40.00
Beisol T 2090 3507.90.90
| Beixon Ne 3809.91.00
| Beizvm N100 3507.90.90
L9 Enzyvme o 3507.90.90
| Beizym XDL 3507.90.90
Baivin 109 3809.91.00
Baivin BPA 3809.91.00
Cotobance HTD-N - 3809.91.00
Cotobance NSR ] 3809.91.00
| Epasal AME 3809.91.00
Heplol EMG 3809.91.00
Heptol KEB 3809.91.00
Kollasol MCE 3809.91.00
Meropan CIT 3809.91.00
Meropan DPE 3809.91.00
Neutracid NVM 200 3809.91.00
Rewin MKT 3809.91.00 m?;:“ﬁ Tl o 1SRRI
Tubingal, UGS 3809.91.00 PR IO e |
- Contavan GAL 3809.91.00
CHT Antifoam MI 100 3910.00.00
CHT catalase Bl 3507.90.00
CHT Dispergator SMS 3809.91.00
CHT Entschaumer K-50 ] 3910.00.00
Felosan JET 3402.90.10
Felosan NOF 3402.90.10
Intensol TH 3402.90.10
| Kollasol LOK 3204.90.10
Sarabid DLO cone 3402.90.10
Subitol MLF _ 3402.90.10
| Tubingal 1112 2924.10.00
Tubingal 9203 2924.10.00
) Tuboblance COL 3204.20.00
Tuboblance EPF | 3204.20.00
Tuhoblance HA | 3204.20.00
ACCESSORIES HS CODE
20 Clothing Accessories (Exl.Gloves) of plastics 11d.N0.39.10-39- 3926.20.90
21 Articles Of Apparel And Clothing Accessories of Vulcanized 4015.90.00
Rubber, Ne (Elastic & other)
_25 Printed Paper or Paperboard Labels 4821.10.00
| 23 Carton:Carton ,boxes and cases,of corrugated paper and paper 48M.10.00
24 Surface coloured or printed paper or paper board 4823.90.93
25 Lace/Lace Fabries of man made flibers 5804.21.00
_26 Wadding and articles of wadding ,nes 5601.29.00
) 27 Fusing Interlining Mate .( Tex.Mat,For Stiffening Cuffs & Col. 5903.10.10 Faifs aaei @ $35T TifEnT rees
With poly V.chlo. I |
28 Interlining materials with fusing of polyurethane 5903.20.10
29 Hooks .eves and cyelets of base metal 8308.10.00
K Tubular or bifurcated rivets of base metal §308.20.00
31 Button Of Preess —fasteners,snap-fasteners and press studs 9606.10.00
32 Button Of Plastic not covered with textile aterials 9606.21.00
33 Button Of a bass metal not covered with textile materials 9606.22.00
34 Slide fasteners ,fitted with chain scoops of base zipper) 9607.11.00
35 Elastic/Rubber thread and cord, Textile covered —_ (N 5604.10.00 |
[ / _ﬁ,;f‘mg,/ ﬁ W= | 9 800.00 (o7 T@E SE<S (T2 53 )
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SL Proforma Invoice Commercial TRUCK No & Name of Raw . Value Custom
No | LC NO&DT No t. Invoice No & dated DT HsCode | ppaterals | "9 | usp. House
P1/379032036
308/2023 Custom
100323230125 2 DT.25.01.2024 050-24892 REACTIVE 26.60 H
01 06.12.2023 (Revised) PII379032037 DT 31.01.2024 3204.16.00 DYES 11,140.00 kg | 89,026.6 ousei
DT.18.01.2024 DT 25.01.2024 Benapole
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SfSBIRT IS TREE WNIN A1/53/20%% B *1f8 WTh 7RG | 7@ ARECHT ARA 3¢ 8 0 ST AT ety
TSATS I FISIN SRR W, 4%F, G, (FTC IR A WAt erirera A oy Srerd w4 zzem -
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YARN . H S CODE
01 5205.11.00, 5205.12.00, 5205.13.00, 5205.14.00, 5205.15.00, 5205.21.00,
5205.22.00, 5205.23.00, 5205.24.00, 5205.26.00, 5205.27.00, 5205.28.00,
ALL KINDS OF YARN 5205.31.00, 5205.32.00, 5205.33.00, 5205.34.00, 5205.35.00, 5205.41.00, e v @ 33T
CVC,PC,VISCOSE,SPANDEX 5205.42.00, 5205.43.00, 5205.44.00, 5205.46.00, 5205.47.00, IR TR
YARN 5205.48.00.5206.11.00, 5206.12.00, 5206.13.00, 5206.14.00, 5206.15.00, SO )
5206.21.00, 5206.22.00, 5206.23.00, 5206.24.00, 5206.26.00, 5206.27.00,
5206.28.00, 5206.31.00, 5206.32.00, 5206.33.00, 5206.34.00, 520.35.00,
5206.41.00, 5206.42.00, 5206.43.00, 5206.44.00, 5206.45.00, 5209.19.00,
5209.29.00,5209.39.00,5209.59.00,
5403.10.00,5403.31.00,5405.32.00,5403.33.00,5403.39.00,5403.42.005403.
49.00,5403.41.00,5402.44.00,5510.90.00
02 All kinds of Reactive Dyes.
Organic Coloring Matter.
Everzol Black B
Everzol yellow 3RS
Everzol Brill Red 3BS
Everzol Brill Yellow 3GL
Everzol reactive Blue 19
Evercion Orange HER
Evercion Navy Blue HER
Evercion Red 141
Reactive Red NE 6BL
Reactive Golden Yellow MERL
Reactive Orange ME2RL
Solazol Orange SP2R
zolftf.ol Red SP3‘B (TS Rl ST AR
Solazol Blue R SPL
Solazol Black B m“ﬁ‘i sﬁﬁll
Solacion Orange HERN
Solacion Red HE7B 3204.16.00,3204.11.00,3204.15.00,3204.19.00,3204.16.00 v3.00 ( INH cw B¥)

Solacion Navy Blue HERN

Solazol Yellow SP-3R150%

Indofix Black VGRN]I

Indofix Red ME 6131

Indofix Yellow MIEE3BB

Turquoise Blue- G/Blue HEGN

Red JEXL/Red HE3B/Red
HE4B

Remazol Yellow RR gran

Remazol Blue RR gran

Remazol Red RR gran

Remazol Golden yellow RGI3

Remazol Red RGB

Remazol Navy RGI gran 150

Levafix Blue CA gran

4:‘:‘0 :‘:1 g /TR ot R-3q0//
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Cibacron Yellow F-4G

Cibacron Yellow H-2G

Cibacron Yellow FN-2R

Cibacron Yellow LS-LS-HR Cone

Cibacron Orange F-BR

Cibacron Red FN-R

Cibacron Red FN-3G

Cibacron Blue FN-R

Cibacron H-GN

Cibacron Turquoise H-GN

Cibacron Brilliant Blue FN-G

Cibacron Blue F-GFN

Cibacron Navy FN-B

Cibacron Yellow W-R200%

Cibacron Orange W-3R

Cibacron Red W-B 150%

Cibacron Dark Blue W-R

Cibacron Navy W-B

Cibacron Black W-HF

Cibacron Navy LS-GH cone

Cibacron Black W-55 etc.

Umidol SF Drimarene G Yellow K-2R CDG

Drimarene Yellow K-4G CDG

Drimarene Blue K-2RL CDG

Drimarene Turq R-2B CDG

Drimarene Brill Red R-4BL CDG

Drimarene Red K-7B CDG

Drimarene Brill Orange K3R CDG

Drimarene Rubinole R-5BL CDG

Drimarene Violet R-2RL CDG

Drimarene Navy R-BNN Gran

Drimarene Yellow CL-3G

Drimarene Yellow CL-2R

Drimarene Orange CL-3R

Drimarene Re CL-5B gran

Drimarene Blue CL-BR

Drimarene Turquise CL-B

Drimarene Navy CL-R

Drimarene Blue CL-R

Bezektive Yellow S-3R 150

Bezektive Yellow S-8G

Bezektive Orange S-RL

Bezektive Red S-ST 150

Bezektive Red S-3B 150

Bezektive Red S-B

Bezektive Red S-2B

Bezektive Searlet S-2GF 150

Bezektive Navy Blue S-3G 150

Bezektive Blue S-FR 150

Bezektive Turquies Blue S-BF

Bezektive Navy Blue S-2GL

Bezektive Navy Blue S-BL

Bezektive Blue S-GM 150

Bezektive Blue S-GLD 150

Bezektive Green S-4B.

3204.16.00
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Bezektive Brown S-5BR
Bezektive Black S-GR
Bezektive V-5B
Bezektive Blue V-R Spec
Bezektive Blue V-RN 150 3204.16.00 CeTSTH ! W A ¥
Bezektive Turquies Blue V-GC T wien dieaid
Bezektive Yellow V-FGA
Bezektive Golden Yellow V-G
02 | Basic Dyes 3204.13.10
03 | Acid Dyes 3204.12.00
04 | Sulfer Dyes 3204.19.00
05 | Pigment Dyes ;ggj 5(7)88
06 | Fiuoorescent Dyes e
07 | Direct or Substantive Dyes 3203' :‘:gg
08 Disperse Dyes 3204.11.
09 SODIUM SULPHATE H S CODE
598.00 (4% *1S WIfET 33 57)
10 | Sodium Sulphate (Na2 so4) Anhydrous 2833.19.00,2833.11.00 CSTE 7>l S A ¥ 8
i viiEmr eIEs I |
CHEMICALS H'S CODE
11 | ANTIFOAMING AGENT
Albatex FFC/FFO 3809.91.00, 3402.90.00,
Fomexol SD 3809.91.00
Antimussal SF/HTS
12 | Detergent & Wetting Agent 3402.90.10,
Sandoclean PCLF 3402.13.90 ©39.00.00 (57 =% itex a2 57)
Tissocyl RLB 3809.91.00
Depicol TLA 3809.91.00, CSTSIR 7= S q9 I §
Invadine LUN/PBN 3824.90.00, 27 51T eI RTEErT |
Invatex PC 2931 0000,
Tinozyme CL etc. 3402.90.90
13 | Sequstering Agent 3824.99.99
Cibacel DBC 3809.91.00
Optavon SV 3824.99.90
Sandopur RSK 3402.90.10
Ladiquest 1097 U 2906.90.90
Sirix 2 UD 3809.91.00,
14 | PerOxide Stabilizer 3824.95.90
Optavon TW 3420.90.00,
— 3906.90.00,
Stabilizer
Tino.clarite CBB/G-1000 3906.90.00,
Slal:'ncon !)rand 3909.91.00,
15 | Anticreasing Agent 3809.91.00,
Setabin ECS 3402.90.00,
Setavin FVU 3809.91.00,
Cibafluid U/C/CEL 3402.90.00
Hemectol CU/C-HC 3809.91.00,
Jintex CAN/C 3911.90.00,
16 | Perpxode Killer/Removing Agent 3402.90.90
Invatex PC 3402.90.10
Invatex CRA 3809.91.00
17 | Levelling agent 3824.90.00,
Ladiquest 1097 U 3402.13.00

Cibacel DS/DBC

Irgasol Brand CO New
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R F(61 T AW 426, . (TS ©3/53/2038 & 7 77k
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18 Fixing Agent 3809.91.00
Jinodiz 3911.90.00
Zetesal WGR 3906.90.00,
Tinofix FRD 3809.91.90
Cibafix Brand
19 Soaping & Washing Off Agent
Sandopur RSK
Zetesal NS New
Cibapon R/R liq.
Cibacil Brand
Eriopon brand
20 Resin 3809.91.00
Knitex brand
21 Softnering & Finishing agent
Alva Soft ST 3809.91.00,
Alvasont ALS, SN301 3910.00.00,
5644/544/7705/CWS/SEW/EPS/Avinan e e e a
1aXVE WL, wra ¢ 235 e
Avivan Brand ST AT |
Ultratex Brand
Megasoft Brand
22 Optical brightener/Flourescent
Whitening Agent/Synowhite BYB 3204.20.00
Uvitex 2B BHV RSB BHT CF
23 | Common Salt ( Nacl) 2833.19.00
24 | Soda Ash Light (Na2 Co3) 2836.20.00
25 | Custic Soda (NAOH) 2815.11.00
26 | Hydrogen peroxide (50% 35%) 2847.00.00
27 Acetic Acdid 2915.21.00
28 Antimossol HTS Liq./SF 3824.90.90
29 Bactosol Ap Lig. 3507.90.00
30 Bactosol CA Lig. 3507.90.00
31 Bactosol MTN Lig. 3507.90.00
32| Morcerol QW-LF Ligq. 3809.91.00
33 Sandozin EH Liq. 3402.90.90
34 Cationic Softner 3402.41.00
| 35 | Sandoperm ME Lig. 3910.00.00
26 Drikagen E-2R lig. 3809.91.00
7 Imacole JN Lig. 3809.91.00
| 38 | Leucophoer BMB Powder C 3204.20.00
39 LeucophoerBSB Lig. 3204.20.00
40 | Leucophor EHBH 3204.20.00
41| Lyocol O Powder 3824.90.90
42 | Eganal MLD -U 3809.91.00
43 Imperon Binder MTB 3906.90.00
44 Appretan EM 3905.12.00
45 Sandacid DSB Liq. 3809.91.00
46 | Ceranine KWL sgr 3404.90.00
47 Sandolube JNF Lig. 3809.91.00
48 Hemoctol C/HC 3402.90.90
49 Sandopan DTC paste 3402.11.00
50 | Sandopur RSK Lig. C _ 3906.90.00
P
d'&i"“ [ 1o*TRIR o1 WR-3a8//
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51 | Sirix 2UD Lig. Sirix AK Lig. 3824.90.00, 3809.91.00
52 Ladiquest 1097 U 3809.91.00
53 Stabilizer AWB Lig 3402.90.90
54 Stanilizer SIFA 3906.90.00
55 Umidol SF Paste 3402.90.90
56 Arristan 64 3910.00.00
37 Beisol DO Cone | 2833.40.00
58 Beisol T 2090 | 3507.90.90
59 Beixon Ne i 380991.00
60 | Beizym N100 | 3507.90.90
1961 | Enzvme [ 3507.90.90
62 | Beizym XDL. | 3507.90.90
63 B‘.mnn“m'; ‘ 31809 91 00
64 Baivin BPA 3809 91.00
65 | Cotobance HTD-N 3809 91 00 ?
66 (ﬂr@ﬁgc—iﬁk | 3809 91 00
67 | Fgasol AME. ' 3809 91 00
68 | Heptol MG - 1809 91 00
69 | Hepol KIB - _,___;: 1809 91 00
70| Kollasol MC} - S 1809 91 00
71 Meropan CI1 - ] 1809 91 00 ‘
i)_,hMcmpan Dri o 1 1809 91 00 }
73 Neutracid NVM 200 ] 1809 91 00 ‘
74 “Rewin MR : ] \lo'l‘l:lli | corere wat wpulh ewif e o WS
75 _l ul;m al UGS ] 9 00 | W CRTORTS TR |
- - gal, UG
J)_ Contavan GAI ' ] RO 9 00
77 CHT Antifoam M1 100 . 1910 00 00
| 78 | CHT catalase 131 ] Y407 90 00 :
79 CHI Vl)l\pc‘lk"ﬂnl SMMS . YRR 91 00 !
BO_ | CHT Entschaumer k-0 V910 00 00 ‘
81 Felosan J1 1 ' V02 90 10 1
_"2_ | closan N( 1] ! M2 90 10 ‘
_'nh Intensol TH ‘ W2 90 10
_’“\ Kollasol 1 OK 7 l 1204 9 10
85 | Sarabid DL O cone ) ] 4290 10
_86_ _lllhnl‘].lllt(‘vl ol o S ' - _—,_ 3204 20 00 !
87 [ Tuboblance b Pt o ] 1204 20 00 |
88 | Tuboblance HA 3204 20 00 .
| 89 © ACCESSORIES I S CODE T
90 Clothing Accessories (ExlGloves) of plastics Hd. Na39.10-39- 3926.20.9%
91 Articles Of Apparel And Qlothing Accessories of V wlcanized 4015.99.00
Rubber, Ne (Flastic & other)
92 Printed Paper or Paperboard Labels | 4521.10.00
93 Carton:Carton ,boxes and cases,of corrugated paper and 4519.10.00
paper
94 Surface coloured or printed paper or paper board 4523.90.93
95 Lace/Lace Fabrics of man made fibers 5504.21.00
L 96 Wadding and articles of wadding ,nes 5601.29.00
97 Fusing Interlining Mate .( Tex.Mat.For Stiffening Cuffs & Col. 5903.10.10
With poly V.chlo.
98 lnterlining materials with fusing of polyurcthane 5903.20.10
99 Hooks ,eyes and eyelets of base metal 8308.10.00
100 | Tubular or bifurcated rivets of base metal 8308.20.00
101 Button Of Preess -fasteners,snap-fasteners and press studs 9606.10.00
102 Button Of Plastic not covered with textile aterials 9606.21.00
103 Button Of a bass metal not covered with textile materials 9606.22.00
104 | Slide fasteners ,fitted with chain scoops of base zipper) 9607.11.00
105 | Elastic/Rubber thread and cord, Textile covered 5604.10.00
106 | Sewing Thread O~ P 5401.10.00
107 | Poly Bag R A\ D 3904.10.00
108 | Poly Bag AT 392321.00
Wio= | ¢)9.00 (*16 *I& (&4 Cus 53 )
\
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5205.11.00, 5205.12.00, 5205.13.00. 5205.14.00, 5205.15.00, 5205.21.00,
5205.22.00, 5205.23.00, 5205.24.00. 5205.26.00. 5205.27.00, 5205.28.00,
5205.31.00, 5205.32.00, 5205.33.00. 5205.34.00, 5205.35.00, 5205.41.00,
5205.42.00, 5205.43.00, 5205.44.00, 5205.46.00, 5205.47.00, 5205.48.00.
5206.11.00, 5206.12.00, 5206.13.00. 5206.14.00, 5206.15.00, 5206.21.00,
5206.22.00, 5206.23.00, 5206.24.00. 5206.26.00. 5206.27.00. 5206.28.00.
5206.31.00, 5206.32.00, 5206.33.00, 5206.34.00, 520.35.00, 5206.41.00,
5206.42.00, 5206.43.00, 5206.44.00, 5206.45.00. 5209.19.00, 5209.29.00,
5209.39.00, 5209.59.00, 5403.10.00, 5403.31.00, 5405.32.00, 5403.33.00,
5403.39.00, 5403.42.00, 5403.49.00, 5403.41.00, 5402.44.00, 5510.90.00

0¥ wook 6 XV wifew
TSRS JIYACU |

02

TR (T

3204.16.00,3204.11.00,3204.15.00,3204.19.00, 3204.16.00, 3204.13.10,
3204.12.00,3204.19.00, 3204.17.00. 3204.20.00, 3204.14.00, 3204.11.00

ve.oo (oG an 57)

03

(¥ 4IR)

3809.91.00, 3402.90.00, 3402.90.10, 3402.13.90. 3824.90.00, 2931.00.00,
3402.90.90, 3824.99.99, 3809.91.00 3824.99.90. 3402.90.10. 2906.90.90,
3824.99.90, 3420.90.00, 3906.90.00, 3906.90.00, 3909.91.00, 3402.90.00,
3809.91.00, 3402.90.00, 3911.90.00. 3402.90.90, 3402.90.10, 3824.90.00.
3402.13.00, 3911.90.00, 3906.90.00, 3910.00.00. 3402.90.00, 3204.20.00,
2833.19.00, 2836.20.00, 2815.11.00, 2847.00.00, 2915.21.00,3824.90.90,
3507.90.00, 3507.90.00, 3507.90.00, 3402.90.90, 3402.41.00, 3910.00.00,
3809.91.00, 3204.20.00, 3204.20.00. 3204.20.00, 3824.90.90, 3906.90.00,
3905.12.00, 3404.90.00, 3402.90.90, 3402.11.00, 3906.90.00, 3824.90.00,
3402.90.90, 3906.90.00, 3402.90.90, 3910.00.00, 2833.40.00, 3507.90.90,
3507.90.90, 3507.90.90, 3507.90.90, 3910.00.00, 3507.90.00, 3910.00.00,
3402.90.10, 3402.90.10, 3402.90.10, 3204.90.10, 3402.90.10, 3204.20.00,
3204.20.00, 3204.20.00

200.00 (42 *I%
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Solazol Black B

Solacion Orange HERN

Solacion Red HE7B

Solacion Navy Blue HERN

Solazol Yellow SP-3R150%

Indofix Black VGRNI

Indofix Red ME 611

Indofix Yellow ME313

Turquoise Blue- G/Blue HEGN

Red JEXL/Red HE3B/Red

Remazol Yellow RR gran

Remazol Blue RR gran

Remazol Red RR gran

Remazol Golden yellow RGB

Remazol Red RGB

Remazol Navy RGB gran 150

Levafix Blue CA gran

3204.16.00,3204.11.00,3204.15.00,3204.19.00,3204.16.00

arrer «fiwm Aoy S = e -
= JT6T W W a%b, P, (ITG ST 724 e |
= ©3/33/2038 B ST o1
s S ey
= (o 59).
YARN H S CODE
01 5205.11.00, 5205.12.00, 5205.13.00, 5205.14.00, 5205.15.00, 5205.21.00,
5205.22.00, 5205.23.00, 5205.24.00, 5205.26.00, 5205.27.00, 5205.28.00,
ALL KINDS OF YARN 5205.31.00, 5205.32.00, 5205.33.00, 5205.34.00, 5205.35.00, 5205.41.00, 9 ¥ @ BT
CVC.PCVISCOSE,SPANDEX 5205.42.00, 5205.43.00, 5205.44.00, 5205.46.00, 5205.47.00, BT TSI
YARN 5205.48.00.5206.11.00, 5206.12.00, 5206.13.00, 5206.14.00, 5206.15.00, YITTET |
5206.21.00, 5206.22.00, 5206.23.00, 5206.24.00, 5206.26.00, 5206.27.00,
5206.28.00, 5206.31.00, 5206.32.00, 5206.33.00, 5206.34.00, 520.35.00,
5206.41.00, 5206.42.00, 5206.43.00, 5206.44.00, 5206.45.00, 5209.19.00,

" 5209.29.00,5209.39.00,5209.59.00,
5403.10.00,5403.31.00,5405.32.00,5403.33.00,5403.39.00,5403.42.005403.
49.00,5403.41.00,5402.44.00,5510.90.00

02 All kinds of Reactive Dyes.

Organic Coloring Matter.

Everzol Black B

Everzol yellow 3RS

Everzol Brill Red 3BS

Everzol Brill Yellow 3GL

Everzol reactive Blue 19

Evercion Orange HER

Evercion Navy Blue HER

Evercion Red 141

Reactive Red NE 6BL

Reactive Golden Yellow MERL e

Reactive Orange ME2RL

Solazol Orange SP2R

Solazol Red SP3B CSTETR 70! Sl I

Solazol Blue R SPL ¥ @ BfET wifkr
QST JIAWMT |

Q.00 (WS W 57)
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Cibacron Yellow F-4G

Cibacron Yellow H-2G

Cibacron Yellow FN-2R

Cibacron Yellow LS-LS-HR Cone

Cibacron Orange F-BR

Cibacron Red FN-R

Cibacron Red FN-3G

Cibacron Blue FN-R

Cibacron H-GN

Cibacron Turquoise H-GN

Cibacron Brilliant Blue FN-G

Cibacron Blue F-GFN

Cibacron Navy FN-B

Cibacron Yellow W-R200%

Cibacron Orange W-3R

Cibacron Red W-B 150%

Cibacron Dark Blue W-R

Cibacron Navy W-B

Cibacron BlackW-HF

Cibacron Navy LS-GH cone

Cibacron Black W-55 etc.

Umidol SF Drimarene G Yellow K-2R CDG

Drimarene Yellow K-4G CDG

Drimarene Blue K-2RL CDG

Drimarene Turq R-2B CDG
Drimarene Brill Red R-4BL CDG

Drimarene Red K-7B CDG

Drimarene Brill Orange K3R CDG
Drimarene Rubinole R-5BL CDG

Drimarene Violet R-2RL CDG

Drimarene Navy R-BNN Gran

Drimarene Yellow CL-3G

Drimarene Yellow CL-2R

Drimarene Orange CL-3R

Drimarene Re CL-5B gran

Drimarene Blue CL-BR

Drimarene Turquise CL-B

Drimarene Navy CL-R

Drimarene Blue CL-R

Bezektive Yellow S-3R 150

Bezektive Yellow S-8G

Bezektive Orange S-RL

Bezektive Red S-ST 150

Bezektive Red S-3B 150

Bezektive Red S-B

Bezektive Red S-2B

Bezektive Searlet S-2GF 150

Bezektive Navy Blue S-3G 150

Bezektive Blue S-FR 150

Bezektive Turquies Blue S-BF

Bezektive Navy Blue S-2GL

Bezektive Navy Blue S-BL

Bezektive Blue S-GM 150

Bezektive Blue S-GLD 150

Bezektive Green S-4B vl

e

3204.16.00
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Bezektive Brown S-SBR
Bezektive Black S-GR
Bezektive V-5B
Bezektive Blue V-R Spec
Bezektive Blue V-RN 150 3204.16.00 oot ;‘n?’m"i"’”‘"ﬁ T o
Bezektive Turquies Blue V-GC AV T
Bezektive Yellow V-FGA
Bezektive Golden Yellow V-G
03 | Basic Dyes o 3204.13.10
04 | Acid Dyes 3204.12.00
05_| Sulfer Dyes 3204.19.00
06 | Pigment Dyes 3204.17.00
07 | Fiuoorescent Dyes 3204.20.00
08 | Direct or Substantive Dyes 3204.14.00
09 | Disperse Dyes 3204.11.00
10 SODIUM SULPHATE H 'S CODE
8¢.00 (IRt cv2 5)
11 | Sodium Sulphate (Na2 so4) Anhydrous 2833.19.00,2833.11.00 CSTET R Sl ¢ ¥t o
TR 51T (SIS YT |
CHEMICALS H 'S CODE
12 ANTIFOAMING AGENT
Albatex FFC/FFO 3809.91.00, 3402.90.00,
Fomexol SD 3809.91.00
Antimussal SF/HTS
13 | Detergent & Wetting Agent 3402.90.10,
Sandoclean PCLF 3402.13.90
Tissocyl RLB 3809.91.00
Depicol TLA 3809.91.00,
Invadine LUN/PBN 3824.90.00,
Invatex PC 2931 .0000,
Tinozyme CL etc. 3402.90.90
14 | Sequstering Agent 3824.99.99
Cibacel DBC g ggzg;gg
Optavon SV i
Sam.iopur RSK gggzgg;g W00 (IR W )
'S‘f‘r‘l’;qz"ﬁ;)' iy 3809.91.00, (STETH TRt SR AW YR @
T - — 3824.99.90 TR SIfRAT (oI YT |
Per Oxide Stabilizer 3420.90.00,
Optavon TW 3906.90.00,
Stabilizer
Tinoclarite CBB/G-'OOO 390690.00,
Stabicon brand 3909.91.00,
16| Anticreasing Agent 3809.91.00,
Setabin ECS 3402.90.00,
Setavin FVU 3809.91.00,
Cibafluid U/C/CEL 3402.90.00
Hemectol CU/C-HC 3809.91.00,
Jintex CAN/C 3911.90.00,
17 | Perpxode Killer/Removing Agent 3402.90.90
Invatex PC 3402.90.10
Invatex CRA 3809.91.00
18 | Levelling agent 3824.90.00,
Ladiquest 1097 U " 3402.13.00
Cibacel DS/DBC %
Irgasol Brand CO New a K '\'\;‘-
e F T o]
B i
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19 Fixing Agent 3809.91.00 M
| Jinodiz 3911.90.00
Zetesal WGR 3906.90.00,
[ Tinofix FRD 3809.91.90
Cibafix Brand
20 Soaping & Washing Off Agent
Sandopur RSK
Zetesal NS New
Cibapon R/R liq.
Cibacil Brand
Eriopon brand
21 Resin 3809.91.00
Knitex brand
22 Softnering & Finishing agent
Alva Soft ST 3809.91.00,
Alvasont ALS, SN301 3910.00.00,
Sapamine 3402.90.00
5644/544/7705/CWS/SEW/EPS/Avinan
NS S S
Avivan Brand SIS JIREY |
Ultratex Brand
Megasoft Brand
23 Optical brightener/Flourescent
Whitening Agent/Synowhite BYB 3204.20.00
Uvitex 2B BHV RSB BHT CF
24 Common Salt ( Nacl) 2833.19.00
25 Soda Ash Light (Na2 Co3) 2836.20.00
26 Custic Soda NAOH) 2815.11.00
27 Hydrogen peroxide (50% 35%) 2847.00.00
28 Acetic Acdid 2915.21.00
29 | Antimossol HTS Liq./SF 3824.90.90
30 Bactosol Ap Lig. 3507.90.00
31 Bactosol CA Liq. 3507.90.00
32 | Bactosol MTN Ligq. 3507.90.00
33 Morcerol QW-LF Lig. 3809.91.00
34 Sandozin EH Liq. 3402.90.90
35 | Cationic Softner 3402.41.00
36 Sandoperm ME Lig. 3910.00.00
37 Drikagen E-2R lig. 3809.91.00
38 Imacole JN Lig. 3809.91.00
39 Leucophoer BMB Powder C 3204.20.00
40 LeucophoerBSB Lig. 3204.20.00
4] Leucophor EHBH 3204.20.00
42 Lyocol O Powder 3824.90.90
43 Eganal MLD -U 3809.91.00
44 Imperon Binder MTB 3906.90.00
45 Appretan EM 3905.12.00
46 Sandacid DSB Liq. 3809.91.00
47 Ceranine KWL sgr 3404.90.00
48 Sandolube JNF Lig. 3809.91.00
49 | Hemoctol C/HC 3402.90.90
50 | Sandopan DTC paste 3402.11.00
51 Sandopur RSK Lig. C 3906.90.00
‘)
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52 Sirix 2UD Liq. Sirix AK Liq. 3824.90.00, iy
3809.91.00
1 Ladiquest 1097 U 3809.91.00
54 Stabilizer AWB Ligq. 3402.90.90
55 | Stanilizer SIFA 3906.90.00
56| Umidol SF Paste 3402.90.90
57 Arristan 64 3910.00.00
58 Beisol DO Cone 2833.40.00
59 Beisol T 2090 3507.90.90
60 Beixon Ne 3809.91.00
61 Beizym N100 3507.90.90
62 Enzyme 3507.90.90
63 Beizym XDL 3507.90.90
64 Baivin 109 3809.91.00
65 Baivin BPA 3809.91.00
66 Cotobance HTD-N 3809.91.00
67 Cotobance NSR 3809.91.00
68 Egasol AME 3809.91.00
69 Heptol EMG 3809.91.00
70 Heptol KEB 3809.91.00
71 Kollasol MCE 3809.91.00
72 Meropan CIT 3809.91.00
73 Mcropar} DPE 3809.91.00 oTO et S T T @ RS e
74 Neutracid NVM 200 3809.91.00 CTOITAF JILIT |
75 Rewin MRT 3809.91.00
76 Tubingal, UGS 3809.91.00
77 Contavan GAL 3809.91.00
78 CHT Antifoam MI 100 3910.00.00
79 CHT catalase BF 3507.90.00
80 CHT Dispergator SMS 3809.91.00
81 CHT Entschaumer K-50 3910.00.00
82 Felosan JET 3402.90.10
83 Felosan NOF 3402.90.10
84 Intensol TH 3402.90.10
85 Kollasol LOK 3204.90.10
86 Sarabid DLO cone 3402.90.10
87 Tuboblance COL 3204.20.00
88 Tuboblance EPF 3204.20.00
89 Tuboblance HA 3204.20.00
90 ACCESSORIES H S CODE
9] Clothing Accessories (Exl.Gloves) of plastics Hd.N0.39.10-39- 3926.20.90
92 Articles Of Apparel And Clothing Accessories of Vulcanized 4015.90.00
Rubber, Ne (Elastic & other)
93 Printed Paper or Paperboard Labels 4821.10.00
94 Carton:Carton ,boxes and cases,of corrugated paper 4819.10.00
95 Surface coloured or printed paper or paper board 4823.90.93
90 Lace/Lace Fabrics of man made fibers 5804.21.00
97 Wadding and articles of wadding ,nes 5601.29.00
98 Fusing Interlining Mate .( Tex.Mat.For Stiffening Cuffs & §903.10.10
Col. With poly V.chlo.
99 Interlining materials with fusing of polyurethane §903.20.10
100 | Hooks ,eyes and eyelets of base metal 8308.10.00
101 ‘Tubular or bifurcated rivets of base metal 8308.20.00
102 | Button Of Preess -fasteners,snap-fasteners and 9606.10.00
103 | Button Of Plastic not covered with textile aterials 9606.21.00
104 | Button Of a bass metal not covered with textile materials 9606.22.00
105 | Slide fasteners ,fitted with chain scoops of base zipper) 9607.11.00
106 | Elastic/Rubber thread and cord, Textile covered 5604.10.00
107 | Sewing Thread 5401.10.00
108 | Poly Bag : 3904.10.00
109 | Poly Bag A 3923.21.00
o gn N 18.00
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SL : Name of
LC NO&DT Commercial ’ Value
NO Proforma Invoice Nodt. | | "\ "¢ dateq |  BILNo&DT HS Code " ;::a . Quantitykg | |;gp | Custom House
or | 100320280131 | PuTv2attnasonoze | TELUZSORA | NJGCGP2ATIOSA | pprs 1y oo | SODIUM | 1.37.50000 | 47 a7 g T
14.11.2024 DT.04.11.2024 ARk DT.15.11.2024 1100 | uLPHATE | kg e i
100324230133 HT20241112D IN20 CHTTACORS
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04 560123 0587 REACTIVE | 500000
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SL , Commercial Name of . Value
NO LC NO&DT Proforma Invoice No dt. Invoice No & dated BLNo & DT HS Code M;Z;'ila . Quantity kg USD. Custom House
TIRA112330912024 ODIUM CHITTAGONG
100324230131 | PITI241114891/2024 NJGCGP2411054 s 1,37,500.00
01 DT.15.11.2024 28331100 | sutprate | 1787500 | CUSTOM
14.11.2024 DT.04.11.2024 DT 22.10.2024 Ahytroos kg HOUSE
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02 :
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Commercial Name of .
SL | | c NO&DT | ProformalnvoiceNodt. | Invoice No & BLINODT | HSCode Raw Quanily | Vol S
NO A kg usD. House
dated Materials
o1 | 100324010406 97285318 91580414 250231000026 | 3504 46 00 | REACTIVE | 400000 | 30 g0 oo CH&TSAT%?‘NG
19.12.2024 DT.12.11.2024 DT.06.03.2025 DT.06.03.2025 s DYES kg T HOUSE
op | 100324230135 | PULK//EXPORTIO796/ 1IEXPI0B84I2425 | HZA499360CGP | 4,00 (e oo | REACTIVE | 11,00000 | 44 6cp g CH&TQ%%,NG
17112024 | 24-25,DT.11.11.2024 DT.07.02.2025 DT.15.02.2025 e DYES kg pr HOUSE
TN A L | 2«
(TiRE o)
PO FOH BRATT | T SR
FhpAR v &
o)<
AR TR-¢(50)d20/FPH-IG/5d/A6-¢/2039/ 2\% Q b C*) — g) ifid 8D R /oo/03¢ R

R T SRS 6 ST PRI S

03 | IR ARG T R FTfEs NG Tk Fr, Brmis-rpR A8t (RYr e e brel |
BIOoT GRS /SRR @R, FEOWT I8 IRMHAIES , 51T 1I(fH) B13T |
09 | YIS, TOARGE FNFaET gre Piae B, i =k a8,
Tfefdet q1/q 51Fl-d000 |

oR|

BfaRs wunfi 36 sfirmmacse ereRE Upload =W

G AT BT LA |

08 | eI AGY IS FPOW G FAHICAT GBI (W) B13T | (T ST T YUY GRS 8 YT I
fafve ware w1 zeem) |

rrac
w5 A8
>0 T “41.*s{)

/&’3. Ls—

'JAO (]

’\9‘10‘2“
-{ @-“i’.:- o\
.4.'1“ q.n(,-.lb




R TR-(50)3R0/F-IT/5d/MB-0¢/20%8/ (9D DD
o).

ox.

0V,

o8.

SATS IR FIGTART TR AN G2, G, (T 7R I S Ao« Aoy Brerd w4t 2 -

efSd1a am

o
IS ARG W 6 O

T A -

[/511 R-5bb//

oS IRFATH TSR
FIPOI IS IRFIEG It (FfF),
08Y/S, GTeRIMGT, GBIt |
www.cbc.gov.bd

s Tt SR FTNRET Ao Ton 7,
8 (SPRIAGY, CTRGT, SIOfPm FASr 513t |
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YARN H S CODE
01 5205.11.00, 5205.12.00, 5205.13.00, 5205.14.00, 5205.15.00, 5205.21.00,
5205.22.00, 5205.23.00, 5205.24.00, 5205.26.00, 5205.27.00, 5205.28.00,
ALL KINDS OF YARN 5205.31.00, 5205.32.00, 5205.33.00, 5205.34.00, 5205.35.00, 5205.41.00, AN T 8
CVC,PC,VISCOSE,SPANDEX 5205.42.00, 5205.43.00, 5205.44.00, 5205.46.00, 5205.47.00, efa/2eFr s
YARN 5205.48.00.5206.11.00, 5206.12.00, 5206.13.00, 5206.14.00, 5206.15.00, SIRE JIICT |
5206.21.00, 5206.22.00, 5206.23.00, 5206.24.00, 5206.26.00, 5206.27.00,
5206.28.00, 5206.31.00, 5206.32.00, 5206.33.00, 5206.34.00, 520.35.00,
5206.41.00, 5206.42.00, 5206.43.00, 5206.44.00, 5206.45.00, 5209.19.00,
5209.29.00,5209.39.00,5209.59.00,
5403.10.00,5403.31.00,5405.32.00,5403.33.00,5403.39.00,5403.42.005403.
49.00,5403.41.00,5402.44.00,5510.90.00
02 All kinds of Reactive Dyes.
Organic Coloring Matter.
Everzol Black B
Everzol yellow 3RS
Everzol Brill Red 3BS
Everzol Brill Yellow 3GL
Everzol reactive Blue 19
Evercion Orange HER
Evercion Navy Blue HER
Evercion Red 141
Reactive Red NE 6BL
Reactive Golden Yellow MERL
Reactive Orange ME2RL
Solazol Orange SP2R
Solazol Red SP3B COTOH ot St A8y
Solazol Blue R SPL e '@ RS/
Solazol Black B WA et
YIYIAMT |

Solacion Orange HERN

Solacion Red HE7B

Solacion Navy Blue HERN

Solazol Yellow SP-3R150%

Indofix Black VGRNI

Indofix Red ME 6BI

Indofix Yellow ME3B

Turquoise Blue- G/Blue HEGN

Red JEXL/Red HE3B/Red
HE4B

Remazol Yellow RR gran

Remazol Blue RR gran

Remazol Red RR gran

Remazol Golden yellow RGB

Remazol Red RGB

Remazol Navy RGB gran 150

Levafix Blue CA grap”

3204.16.00,3204.11.00,3204.15.00,3204.19.00,3204.16.00

390,00 (& 1 fapr
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Cibacron Yellow F-4G

Cibacron Yellow H-2G

Cibacron Yellow FN-2R

Cibacron Yellow LS-LS-HR Cone

Cibacron Orange F-BR

Cibacron Red FN-R

Cibacron Red FN-3G

Cibacron Blue FN-R

Cibacron H-GN

Cibacron Turquoise H-GN

Cibacron Brilliant Blue FN-G

Cibacron Blue F-GFN

Cibacron Navy FN-B

Cibacron Yellow W-R200%

Cibacron Orange W-3R

Cibacron Red W-B 150%

Cibacron Dark Blue W-R

Cibacron Navy W-B

Cibacron Black W-HF

Cibacron Navy LS-GH cone

Cibacron Black W-55 etc.

Umidol SF Drimarene G Yellow K-2R CDG

Drimarene Yellow K-4G CDG

Drimarene Blue K-2RL CDG

Drimarene Turq R-2B CDG

Drimarene Brill Red R-4BL CDG

Drimarene Red K-7B CDG

Drimarene Brill Orange K3R CDG

Drimarene Rubinole R-5BL CDG

Drimarene Violet R-2RL CDG

Drimarene Navy R-BNN Gran

Drimarene Yellow CL-3G

Drimarene Yellow CL-2R

Drimarene Orange CL-3R

Drimarene Re CL-5B gran

Drimarene Blue CL-BR

Drimarene Turquise CL-B

Drimarene Navy CL-R

Drimarene Blue CL-R

Bezektive Yellow S-3R 150

Bezektive Yellow S-8G

Bezektive Orange S-RL

Bezektive Red S-ST 150

Bezektive Red S-3B 150

Bezektive Red S-B

Bezektive Red S-2B

Bezektive Searlet S-2GF 150

Bezektive Navy Blue S-3G 150

Bezektive Blue S-FR 150

Bezektive Turquies Blue S-BF

Bezektive Navy Blue S-2GL

Bezektive Navy Blue S-BL

Bezektive Blue S-GM 150

Bezektive Blue S-GL.D 150

Bezektive Green S-4B

3204.16.00
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Bezektive Brown S-SBR '
Bezektive Black S-GR
Bezektive V-3B
Bezektive Blue V-R Spec
Bezektive Blue V-RN 150 3204.16.00 g;: wwﬁ Lo B
Bezektive Turquies Blue V-GC TGN |
Bezektive Yellow V-FGA
Bezeltive Golden Yellow V-G
02 | Basic Dves 3204.13.10
03 | Acid Dyes 3204.12.00
06 | Fiucorescent Dyes 3204.20.00
07 | Direct or Substantive Dyes :’38‘::‘:28
08 | Disperse Dyes PP
"
SODIUM SULPHATE H S CODE
388.00 (T TS R (= 57)
10 | Sodium Sulphate (Na2 sod) Anhydrous 2833.19.00.2833.11.00 CSTETR SR STl T ¥ 8
JITTETT |
CHEMICALS H'S CODE
11 ANTIFOAMING AGENT
Albatex FFC'FFO 3809.91.00, 3402.90.00,
Fomexol SD 3809.91.00
Antimussal SF/HTS
12 | Detergent & Wetting Agent 3402.90.10,
Sandoclean PCLF 3402.13.90 ©d.00.00 (& =% w¥war = B%)
Tissocyl RLB 3809.91.00
D:s;?.:glm 3809.91.00, CSTER 7R WowTdl 3w ¥ §
- TR/ v o=
Invadine LUN/PBN 3824.90.00,
GIYIET |
Invatex PC 293 !)-00-00’
Tinozyme CL etc. 342--9090
13 | Sequstering Agent 3824.99.99
- 3809.91.00
Cibacel DBC
3824.99.90
Opeavon SV 3402.90.10
Sandopur RSK agos 88
- 2906.90.90
Ladiquest 1097 U
— 3809.91.00,
Sirix 2 UD 3824.99.90
14 PerOxide Stabilizer 3420.90.00,
Optavon TW 3906.90.00,
Stabilizer
TanCllrllC CBB/G-1000 3906.90.00,
Stabicon brand 3909.91.00,
15 Amicl.'using Agent 3809.91.00,
Setabin ECS 3402.90.00,
Setavin FVU 3809.91.00,
Cibafluid U/C/CEL 3402.90.00
Hemectol CU/C-HC 3809.91.00,
Jintex CAN/C 3911.90.00,
16 | Perpxode Killer/Removing Agent 3402.90.90
Invatex PC 3402.90.10
Invatex CRA 3809.91.00
17_| Levelling agent 3824.90.00,
Ladiquest 1097 U 3402.13.00
Cibacel DS/'DBC
Irgasol Brand CO New
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18 Fixing Agent 3809.91.00
Jinodiz 3911.90.00
Zetesal WGR 3906.90.00,
Tinofix FRD 3809.91.90
Cibafix Brand
19 Soaping & Washing Off Agent
Sandopur RSK
Zetesal NS New
Cibapon R/R lig.
Cibacil Brand
Eriopon brand
20 Resin 3809.91.00
Knitex brand
21 Softnering & Finishing agent
Alva Soft ST 3809.91.00,
Alvasont ALS, SN301 3910.00.00,
Sapamine 3402.90.00
I5;;1://15(4{;1//13705/CWS/Slf:‘.W/EPS/Avman STER Rt S TS
: Yo @ RBfEa/RTFR
Avivan Brand IR (OIS
Ultratex Brand AT |
Megasoft Brand
22 Optical brightener/Flourescent
Whitening Agent/Synowhite BYB 3204.20.00
Uvitex 2B BHV RSB BHT CF
23 Common Salt ( Nacl) 2833.19.00
24 Soda Ash Light (Na2 Co3) 2836.20.00
25 Custic Soda NAOH) 2815.11.00
26 Hydrogen peroxide (50% 35%) 2847.00.00
27 Acetic Acdid 2915.21.00
28 Antimossol HTS Liq./SF 3824.90.90
29 Bactosol Ap Ligq. 3507.90.00
30 Bactosol CA Lig. 3507.90.00
31 Bactosol MTN Ligq. 3507.90.00
32 Morcerol QW-LF Lig. 3809.91.00
33 Sandozin EH Lig. 3402.90.90
34 Cationic Softner 3402.41.00
35 Sandoperm ME Ligq. 3910.00.00
36 Drikagen E-2R liq. 3809.91.00
37 Imacole JN Lig. 3809.91.00
38 Leucophoer BMB Powder C 3204.20.00
39 LeucophoerBSB Lig. 3204.20.00
40 Leucophor EHBH 3204.20.00
41 Lyocol O Powder 3824.90.90
42 Eganal MLD -U 3809.91.00
43 Imperon Binder MTB 3906.90.00
44 Appretan EM 3905.12.00
45 Sandacid DSB Lig. 3809.91.00
46 Ceranine KWL sgr 3404.90.00
47 Sandolube JNF Ligq. 3809.91.00
48 Hemoctol C/HC 3402.90.90
49 Sandopan DTC paste 3402.11.00
50 Sandopur RSK Lig. C 3906.90.00
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51 Sirix 2UD Ligq. Sirix AK Ligq. 3824.90.00,
3809.91.00
52 Ladiquest 1097 U 3809.91.00
53 Stabilizer AWB Ligq. 3402.90.90
54 Stanilizer SIFA 3906.90.00
55 Umidol SF Paste 3402.90.90
56 Arristan 64 3910.00.00
57 Beisol DO Cone 2833.40.00
58 Beisol T 2090 3507.90.90
59 Beixon Ne 3809.91.00
60 Beizym N100 3507.90.90
1961 | Enzyme 3507.90.90
62 Beizym XDL 3507.90.90
63 Baivin 109 3809.91.00
64 Baivin BPA 3809.91.00
65 Cotobance HTD-N 3809.91.00
66 Cotobance NSR 3809.91.00
67 Egasol AME 3809.91.00
68 Heptol EMG 3809.91.00
69 Heptol KEB 3809.91.00
70 Kollasol MCE 3809.91.00
71 Meropan CIT 3809.91.00
;g xempm? DPE 3809.91.00 1 STt S T e © XSRT B
eutracid NVM 200 3809.91.00 SR JIIIEY |

74 Rewin MRT 3809.91.00
75 Tubingal, UGS 3809.91.00
76 Contavan GAL 3809.91.00
77 CHT Antifoam MI 100 3910.00.00
78 CHT catalase BF 3507.90.00
79 CHT Dispergator SMS 3809.91.00
80 CHT Entschaumer K-50 3910.00.00
81 Felosan JET 3402.90.10
82 Felosan NOF 3402.90.10
83 Intensol TH 3402.90.10
84 Kollasol LOK 3204.90.10
85 Sarabid DLO cone 3402.90.10
86 Tuboblance COL 3204.20.00
87 Tuboblance EPF 3204.20.00
88 Tuboblance HA 3204.20.00
89 ACCESSORIES H S CODE
90 Clothing Accessories (Exl.Gloves) of plastics Hd.N0.39.10-39- 3926.20.90
91 Articles Of Apparel And Clothing Accessories of Vulcanized 4015.90.00

Rubber, Ne (Elastic & other)
92 Printed Paper or Paperboard Labels 4821.10.00
93 Carton:Carton ,boxes and cases,of corrugated paper and 4819.10.00

paper
94 Surface coloured or printed paper or paper board 4823.90.93
95 Lace/Lace Fabrics of man made fibers 5804.21.00
96 Wadding and articles of wadding ,nes 5601.29.00
97 Fusing Interlining Mate .( Tex.Mat.For Stiffening Cuffs & Col. 5903.10.10

With poly V.chlo.
98 Interlining materials with fusing of polyurethane 5§903.20.10
99 Hooks ,eyes and eyelets of base metal 8308.10.00
100 Tubular or bifurcated rivets of base metal 8308.20.00
101 | Button Of Preess —fasteners,snap-fasteners and press studs 9606.10.00
102 | Button Of Plastic not covered with textile aterials 9606.21.00
103 | Button Of a bass metal not covered with textile materials 9606.22.00
104 | Slide fasteners ,fitted with chain scoops of base zipper) 9607.11.00
105 | Elastic/Rubber thread and cord, Textile covered 5604.10.00
106 | Sewing Thread 5401.10.00
107 | Poly Bag 3904.10.00
108 | Poly Bag < 3923.21.00
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